

AMP Technologies and Retention Express Announce Partnership to Optimize Customer Experiences in the Car Wash Industry

UNITED STATES, November 4, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AMP Technologies, creators of a state-ofthe-art car wash membership platform has joined forces with Retention Express, a white glove customer support provider, to create an enhanced car wash membership experience that boosts customer satisfaction and reduces churn. The partnership officially launches with onsite demonstrations at The Car Wash Show[™] 2021 in Las Vegas November 15 to 17.



AMP and Retention Express join forces to provide car wash customers with the ultimate customer experience!

AMP provides car washes with their own customized, fully branded mobile

app, an advertising and promotion engine, and all the tools needed to launch a successful membership program. The AMP platform was developed to increase sales; create a recurring, dependable revenue stream; eliminate seasonality; build brand loyalty; and engage with customers through ads, promotions, family plans, and referrals.

"We are thrilled to partner with AMP," says Bobby Thomson, CEO of Retention Express. "Their membership app is truly cutting edge and we can provide the excellent customer service to drive success for our customers. We're all about providing cost effective, outsourced solutions to help owners gain competitive market advantage and delivery of excellent customer experiences across all touchpoints."

Using AMP's admin portal, Retention Express has access to rich data and analytics, helping to provide swift and responsive customer service. They can instantly view membership status and invoice history; reset member passwords; unlock accounts; and see when, where, and how often members wash their cars. Questions and problems can be addressed swiftly, resulting in increased customer satisfaction and retention.

"AMP's partnership with a world-class customer call center offers clients an outsourced avenue for seamless customer support," says AMP CEO Dennis Dreeszen. "For clients who don't have an in-house customer support team, this is an excellent solution. It's all about customer retention and reducing customer churn."

For a demonstration or more information, contact Elizabeth Meyers at emeyers@ampmemberships.com and Bobby Thomson at bobby@retentionexpress.com.

If you are attending The Car Wash Show[™] in Las Vegas, please visit AMP's booth #518 and Retention Express's booth #1632.

Websites: •<u>Dhttp://ampmemberships.com/</u> •<u>Dhttps://retentionexpress.com/</u>

Adam Trien AMP Memberships +1 678-612-4277 atrien@ampmemberships.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/555383939

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.